FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Harris to Engrossed House Bill No. 469 by Representative Harris

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- On page 1, line 8, after "copper" delete "or other metals <u>and</u>" and insert a comma "."
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 9, after "conditioning coils" insert a comma "," and "precious metals, or
- 5 other metals"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 1, line 13, delete "metal" and insert "copper"
- 8 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 9 On page 2, line 9, after "copper" insert a comma "."
- 10 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- On page 2, line 15, delete "metal" and insert "copper"